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IRONROAD

IronRoad is a Professional Employer Organization based in Cincinnati, OH serving
across all industries for the past 27 years. We provide a variety of Fortune 100
services including payroll processing, tax filings, workers' compensation insurance,
human resources guidance and administration, employee benefits plans and
administration. At IronRoad, we believe that the measure of a leader is deemed by
their willingness to serve others. Our vision is to be a blessing to our clients by
delivering a premier employee experience, building lasting relationships and
empowering you to transform the health and prosperity of your organization. Simply
put, You have the passion and the vision. We have the tools to help you get there.

Cincinnati, OH
https://ironroad.us/ 

Representative(s): Billy Southerland, billy@ironroad.us
Amanda Holbrook, aholbrook@ironroad.us

mailto:%20billy@ironroad.us
mailto:%20aholbrook@ironroad.us
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What is OhioRISE?
We're a team in a system of care that provides support to children and youth,
families/caregivers and their circles of support. It’s a whole-family approach to
care for Ohio that aims to keep kids and families together. We’ll help you find
your way to specialized behavioral health services and supports close to home
and in your community. We can help coordinate care with local groups,
resources and providers.

The OhioRISE (Resilience through Integrated Systems and Excellence) plan
is a Medicaid managed care program that provides and coordinates
behavioral healthcare for eligible children and youth.

AETNA OHIORISE
New Albany, OH 
https://www.aetnabetterhealth.com/ohiorise 

Representative(s): Melissa Mack, mackm4@aetna.com

https://www.aetnabetterhealth.com/ohiorise/system-of-care.html
https://www.aetnabetterhealth.com/ohiorise
https://www.aetnabetterhealth.com/ohiorise
mailto:%20mackm4@aetna.com
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Cantata Health Solutions is transforming care for Behavioral Health and Human
Services with Arize, an innovative EHR solution designed to simplify work and
eliminate the frustrations of outdated systems. Developed by experts with deep
industry experience, Arize puts you in control—with tools that can be easily
configured to adapt to providers’ work. With integrated features like built-in
telehealth, full mobile functionality, and real-time team collaboration, Arize eases
workloads and empowers providers to elevate care to improve lives.

CANTATA HEALTH SOLUTIONS
Garden City, NY

https://www.caresource.com/ 

Representative(s): Laurie Cramer, laurie.cramer@cantatahealth.com
Chrissy Wissinger, chrissy.wissinger@cantatahealth.com
Zach Zettler, zach.zettler@cantatahealth.com

CARESOURCE
Dayton, OH

https://cantatahealth.com/

CareSource is a nationally recognized, nonprofit managed care organization
serving over 2 million members. Founded in 1989, CareSource administers one of
the largest Medicaid managed care plans in the U.S., offering a veriety of health
insurance plans including Medicaid, Medicare and Health Insurance Marketplace
products. As a mission-driven and member-centric organization, CareSource is
transforming health care by providing innovative programs to members in a
growing number of states.

Representative(s): Stephanie Stitt, stephanie.stitt@caresource.com

mailto:%20zach.zettler@cantatahealth.com
https://cantatahealth.com/
mailto:%20stephanie.stitt@caresource.com


Eleos leverages purpose-built AI to simplify behavioral health
documentation and compliance. Our specialized AI platform reduces
provider admin time by more than 70% and serves up deep care insights to
drive better client outcomes. We lighten the administrative load so providers
can focus on what they do best—delivering great care.

ELEOS
West Newton, MA

https://greenspacehealth.com/ 

Representative(s): Whitney Baywal, whitneyb@eleos.health

GREENSPACE HEALTH
Toronto, Ontario

https://eleos.health/ 

Empowering mental health service providers and users with the technology,
tools, and insights they need to ensure that every person who accesses mental
health services receives high quality care that helps them thrive.

Representative(s): Jay Goddard, jay@greenspacehealth.com
Tanya Scarapicchia,
tanya.scarapicchia@greenspacehealth.com



NextGen Healthcare, voted Best in KLAS for Behavioral Health two years in a row,
integrates medical, dental, and behavioral health data into a single,
comprehensive patient record. Our unified platform supports a whole-health
approach to care by identifying higher-risk patients, streamlining reporting, and
helping practices stay ahead of evolving regulations and compliance demands.
The result: better clinical outcomes, higher quality care, and improved satisfaction
for both patients and providers.

NEXTGEN HEALTHCARE
Fredricksburg, VA

https://streamlinehealthcare.com/

Representative(s): Greg Uhde, guhde@nextgen.com
Tyler McCready, tmccready@nextgen.com

STREAMLINE HEALTHCARE
Oak Brook, IL

https://nextgen.com 

Streamline Healthcare Solutions delivers SmartCare™, a purpose-built Behavioral
Health EHR platform that supports all levels of care. Serving as the foundation for
exceptional care delivery, SmartCare™ drives clinical, financial and operational
performance - laying the groundwork for long-term success through innovation,
integration, and a deep understanding of behavioral health.

Representative(s): Joel Zangara, joel.zangara@streamlinehealthcare.com
Britt McNichols, britt.mcnichols@streamlinehealthcare.com



Vorys is a full-service law firm based in Ohio, with offices in Pennsylvania,
Washington D.C., Texas and California. Our health care attorneys are trusted and
experienced professionals who counsel clients on the legal and regulatory issues
facing the health care industry. 

VORYS, SATER, SEYMOUR AND PEASE, LLP
Columbus, OH

Representative(s): Liam Gruzs, jlgruzs@vorys.com

https://www.vorys.com/
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Altruix is a pharmacy that specializes in behavioral health and intellectual &
developmental disabilities to coordinate care, fill prescriptions, streamline the
prior authorization process, and ensure medication adherence.

ALTRUIX SPECIALTY PHARMACY
Annapolis, MD

Representative(s): Eric Ginanni, eginanni@altruix.com
Stew Saxton, ssaxton@altruix.com

www.altruix.com 

Columbus, OH

Representative(s): Tammy Shells, tammy.shells@anthem.com
Lottie Conner, lottie.conner@anthem.com

For over 80 years, Anthem has brought people, communities, and care together.
With a personalized approach to whole health and a large network of doctors
across the country, we keep our members at the center of what we do every day.

https://www.anthem.com/

ANTHEM



https://www.bbrown.com/property-casualty/

BROWN & BROWN
Bethlehem, PA

Preparing You for Tomorrow’s Risks - Today 
Your exposures are unique. You deserve coverage options designed specifically to
protect your assets, interests, and reputation. Brown & Brown works to understand
your organization and your risk management plan by providing personalized service
complemented by the exceptional resources and capabilities of a national brokerage.
Using this approach, our team delivers solutions to fit your needs and help reduce
your total cost of insurance. The preferred choice of over 600 Health & Human
Service Organizations for their Property, General Liability, Professional Liability,
Abuse, Auto, Excess Liability, D&O, EPL, Cyber and more… 

Representative(s): Tiffany Vrabel, tiffany.vrabel@bbrown.com 

BEYOND HEALTHCARE
Cleveland, OH

TBDRepresentative(s):

Beyond Healthcare provides holistic mental health services for children, teens, and
families, focusing on early intervention, healing, and community support. Our programs
include full-day and after-school behavioral healthcare, virtual young adult groups, and
medication management, with virtual options available across Ohio. We also offer BH
Respite services in Toledo and Westlake, providing short-term, therapeutic care in a safe
and supportive setting. At Beyond Healthcare, we are committed to meeting families
where they are—in person, virtually, and in the heart of their communities. We proudly
accept Ohio Medicaid and most Ohio commercial insurance plans, ensuring care is
accessible to those who need it most.

www.beyondhc.com



CHESTNUT RIDGE FOAM, INC.
Latrobe, PA
www.chestnutridgefoam.com 

Representative(s): Steve Rymarowicz, srymarowicz@crfoam.com 

Chestnut Ridge Foam is a manufacturer of Healthcare mattresses in various styles,
sizes and surfaces for acute care, long term care and various behavioral care
environments. 

BUCKEYE HEALTH PLAN
https://www.buckeyehealthplan.com/providers.html
Worthington, OH

Representative(s): Mary Beth Carlson, marybeth.carlson@centene.com 

Buckeye Health Plan (Buckeye) is a care coordination plan contracted with the State
of Ohio's Department of Medicaid (ODM) & the federal Center for Medicare and
Medicaid Services (CMS) to serve Medicaid, Medicare, dual-eligible and exchange
program members. Buckeye has developed the expertise to work with government
program members to improve their health status and quality of life. Our number one
priority is the promotion of healthy lifestyles through preventive healthcare.  Buckeye
works to accomplish this goal by partnering with the primary care providers (PCPs)
who oversee the healthcare of Buckeye members.



ETACTICS
Hudson, OH
www.etactics.com

Representative(s): Brent Watts, bwatts@etactics.com
Marc Krysinski, mkrysinski@etactics.com

Etactics is a healthcare technology company headquarted in Hudson, Ohio, that
specializes in Revenue Cycle Management (RCM) solutions. We help healthcare
providers from small private practices to large hospital systems streamline their
financial and administrative processes. Our suite of tools addresses the entire RCM
workflow, including patient eligibility verifiaction, claims management, and
clearinghouse services, denial management, patient statement processing, and
online payment solutions.

CORE SOLUTIONS, INC.
King of Prussia, PA
www.coresolutionsinc.com

Representative(s): Jeff Miller, jmiller@coresolutionsinc.com 

Core Solutions transforms health and human services for mental health, substance
use, and IDD providers. With 25+ years of expertise, Core delivers integrated digital
care solutions that enhance access to treatment, skills development, and support for
over 500,000 lives. Backed by decades of behavioral health and IDD expertise,
Core's intelligent, best-practice-driven technology streamlines care, improves
outcomes, and boosts clinical and financial performance. From AI-powered
documentation to advanced care coordination and revenue optimization, Core
empowers providers and the clients they serve. Learn more at coresolutionsinc.com.



https://www.humana.com/medicaid/ohio 

HUMANA HEALTHY HORIZONS
Dublin, OH

Humana Healthy Horizons in Ohio is an Ohio Medicaid Managed Care Provider.

Representative(s): Angela Whalen, awhalen3@humana.com

Dedicated to serving and celebrating people from all backgrounds, Genoa
Healthcare has provided hands-on, personal pharmacy services to people with
behavioral health and other complex conditions for over 20 years. We partner
directly with clinics and communities to meet our consumers where they are, so
it’s easier for them to get — and stay on — their medications.

GENOA HEALTHCARE
Columbus, OH

Representative(s): Katrina Miller, kmiller@genoahealthcare.com
Zach Hendrick, zhendrick@genoahealthcare.com

www.Genoahealthcare.com 



MEDICALLY USA
Aventura, FL
https://medicallyusa.com/

Representative(s): Amit Tayar, amit@medicallyusa.com

Medically USA provides cutting-edge LED infrared devices that support
behavioral health through non-invasive wellness solutions. Our technology aids in
pain relief, stress reduction, and enhanced circulation—complementing mental
health and recovery programs. Safe, effective, and easy to use, our devices
empower providers to offer holistic, evidence-based care.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON
Medina, OH
https://www.jnj.com/

Representative(s): Bert Wickey, bwickey@its.jnj.com 

At Johnson & Johnson we believe health is everything. Our strength in healthcare
innovation empowers us to build a world where complex diseases are prevented,
treated, and cured. Where treatments are smarter and less invasive and solutions
are personal. Through our expertise in Innovative Medicine and MedTech, we are
uniquely positioned to innovate across the full spectrum of healthcare solutions
today to deliver the breakthroughs of tomorrow, and profoundly impact health for
humanity. Learn more at https://www.jnj.com/ or at www.janssen.com(johnson-
johnson-innovative-medicine. Follow us at @JanssenUS and @JNJlnnovMe 



Modern Office Methods (MOM) is a Cincinnati-based technology partner serving thousands of
Ohio businesses with solutions in cybersecurity, managed IT, workflow automation, and print
services from HP, Canon, and Ricoh. Our divisions—Optimized IT and Obviam—deliver scalable IT
support, advanced cybersecurity, and compliance guidance. MOM also offers compliant, co-op
purchasing paths to simplify procurement for public and non-profit entities. With 67 years of local
commitment, MOM is proud to support the Ohio Council’s mission to strengthen communities
through resilient, future-ready data infrastructure.

Andy Peretic, andy.peretic@momnet.com
Kevin Bryant, kevin.bryant@momnet.com
Heather Roundtree, heather.roundtree@obviam.com
Leah Seymour, leah.seymour@momnet.com

Representative(s):

www.momnet.com
Blue Ash, OH
MODERN OFFICE METHODS

MedSTAT is a Veteran-owned medical supply distributor and supply chain
specialist serving 1,000s of TOPs and substance use treatment facilities across
the country. Whether it's PPE, dosing bottles and caps, drug screens, lab supplies,
NARCAN, AEDs, or office supplies, our dedicated team is just a phone call away.
Contact us today to learn more. 

MEDSTAT
Fort Oglethorpe, GA

Representative(s): Jordan Madrigal, jmadrigal@medstatsupplies.com

www.medstatsupplies.com



Mutual of America provides local retirement plan services to organizations and their
employees across the United States including many Ohio Council members. For
more than 75 years, our proven approach to simplifying retirement plan
administration has helped plan participants build the assets they need to support the
life they want.

Representative(s): Amanda Rutan, amanda.rutan@mututalofamerica.com

https://www.mututalofamerica.com/
Akron, OH
MUTUTAL OF AMERICA

Molina Healthcare, Inc. a FORTUNE 500 company, provides managed health care
services under the Medicaid and Medicare programs and through the state
insurance Marketplace. Through our locally operated health plans, Molina Healthcare
serves approximately 5.1 million members.

MOLINA HEALTHCARE
Columbus, OH

Representative(s): Mariah Vinson, mariah.vinson@molinahealthcare.com
Sarah Stevens, sarah.stevens@molinahealthcare.com

www.molinahealthcare.com 



Ohio Peer Recovery Organizations serves as the unifying force for Ohio peer-
recovery organizations and programs to speak with one voice in all aspects of the
mental health and substance use disorder systems.

Representative(s): Rayne Kilviir, rkilviir@ohio-pro.com 

https://www.ohio-pro.com/
Columbus, OH
OHIOPRO

Netsmart is an industry-leading healthcare technology company empowering providers to
deliver value-based care to the individuals and communities we serve. The Netsmart
CareFabric® platform serves as a unified, connected framework of solutions and services
for human services, post-acute, payers and public sector communities. Together with our
clients and vendors, we develop and deliver innovative technology including electronic
health records (EHRs), health information exchanges (HIEs), analytics, artificial intelligence
(AI), population health management and telehealth solutions and services that assist
organizations to transform the care they deliver. The result has helped make an impact on
the lives of more than 143 million individuals for the better. 

NETSMART
Overland Park, KS

Representative(s): Kaitlyn Woicke,  kwoicke@ntst.com

www.ntst.com



QUALIFACTS
Nashville, TN
www.qualifacts.com

Representative(s): Paulette Slaughter, paulette.slaughter@qualifacts.com
Bob Adams, robert.adams@qualifacts.com

Qualifacts is the leading provider of end-to-end EHR software and data solutions for
behavioral health, rehabilitative, and human services organizations. Our mission is to
enhance the well-being of individuals and elevate the standard of care through
innovative software and data solutions, including our award-winning EHRs Credible,
CareLogin, and InSync.

Columbus, OH
PROBLEM GAMBLING NETWORK OF OHIO
https://www.pgnohio.org/pgno-home

Representative(s): Jesse Wodrig, jwodrig@pngohio.org

Problem Gambling Network of Ohio (PGNO) provides leadership and innovation to
strengthen Ohio's problem gambling service system through collaboration, advocacy,
and support. As an affiliate of the National Council on Problem Gambling, PGNO
advocates for consumer protections, prevention, treatment, and recovery services in
response to the increased risks of expanded gambling access. PGNO offers resources
and specialized training opportunities including fellowships, supervisory training, and
consultation to help integrate gambling disorder services into agencies.



RELIAS LLC
Morrisville, NC
www.relias.com

Representative(s): Rachel Letchworth, rletchworth@relias.com
David Doub, ddoub@relias.com
David Dowdy, ddowdy@relias.com

Relias is dedicated to measurably improving the lives of the most vulnerable
members of society and those who care for them. Simplify complex healthcare
challenges, leverage data insights, and improve performance with the Relias
Platform of connected solutions.

REHMANN
Troy, MI
https://www.rehmann.com/ 

Representative(s): Daniel Clark, daniel.clark@rehmann.com
Paula Bedford, paula.bedford@rehmann.com

At Rehmann, our professionals leverage years of experience to help you provide the
best value to your communities with the resources you have. We are the trusted
advisor team for government entities, K-12 education, higher education, and not-for-
profit entities. Whether you provide education services, medical services, services to
members, or general services to your community, we help you meet the challenges
of an evolving landscape.



Unitedhealthcare is a Medicaid managed care organization in Ohio committed to
ensuring all Ohioans have excellent access to timely behavioral health services. 

UNITED HEALTHCARE
Minneapolis, MN

Representative(s): Ben Miladin, ben.miladin@optum.com 

https://www.uhc.com/

SMART RECOVERY USA
Mentor, OH
www.smartrecovery.org

Representative(s): Jasmine Hilbert, jhilbert@smartrecovery.org

SMART Recovery is a non-profit organization promoting self-empowerment in
overcoming addictive behaviors. Rooted in cognitive behavioral and motivational
science, our mutual peer support group programs include the 4-Point Program for
individuals and the Family & Friends Program for loved ones. All meetings are
stigma-free and MAT-friendly, meeting people where they are on their recovery
journey.



BRONZE
SPONSORS



Behavioral Health Billing Solutions offers behavioral health agencies a one-stop
shop with top industry experts on behavioral health (MH & SUD) billing, insurance
contracting & credentialing, comprehensive and collaborative consulting services
and access to our customizable Carelogic EHR platform optimized for efficient and
effective use for behavioral health agencies and providers.

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH BILLING SOLUTIONS
Independence, KY
https://www.bhbillingsolutions.com/



THANKS FOR YOUR
SUPPORT!

614-228-0747
https://www.theohiocouncil.org/

cowan@theohiocouncil.org
17 S. High Street, Suite 799, Columbus, OH 43215


